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The following financial ins0tu0ons have partnered with the Treasurer’s office to bring the Ohio 
Homebuyer Plus program to you. To take the next step on your homebuying journey, please contact one 
of the par0cipa0ng financial ins0tu0ons listed below. 
 

Financial Ins*tu*on (FI) Phone Number Email Address 

The Apple Creek Banking Company (330) 698-2631 ohp@applecreekbank.com 

Buckeye State Bank (614) 796-4747 memberservices@joinbsb.com 

The Community Bank (740) 454-1600 

Agall@thecombank.com 
HPP@thecombank.com  
Jsnode@thecombank.com  
Jwest@thecombank.com 

Farmers & Merchants Bank (937) 866-2455 mail@bankwithfm.com 

First Na<onal Bank of Bellevue (419) 483-7340 DepositOperaLons@fnblifeLme.com 

First Na<onal Bank of Sycamore (567) 938-8300 sjohnson@fnbsycamore.com 

   First State Bank (937) 695-0331 ohp@fsb4me.com 

Hancock Federal Credit Union (419) 424-0163 x 1781 mortgage@hancockfcu.com 

Home Loan Savings Bank (740) 622-0444    homebuyers@homeloansavingsbank.com 

Hometown Bank (330) 673-9827 homebuyer@ht.bank 

KEMBA Financial Credit Union (614) 235-2395 service@kemba.org 

Pathways Financial Credit Union, Inc. (614) 416-7588 mail@pathwayscu.com 

Peoples State Bank (740) 342-5111 Homebuyersplus@PSBOhio.com 

Quest Federal Credit Union (419) 674-4998 x1121 Agood@quesScu.com 

Richwood Banking Company (888) 943-2317   homebuyersavings@richwoodbank.com 

The Savings Bank (740) 474-3191 Mark.lightle@thesavingsbank.net 

Superior Credit Union (419) 223-9746 keiden@superiorcu.com 

Telhio Credit Union (614) 221-3233 info@telhio.org 

The Union Bank Co. (419) 659-2141 pcira@theubank.com 

Valley Central Bank (513) 821-3335 rpaola@valleycentral.org 

Your Legacy Federal Credit Union (419) 448-0191 info@yourlegacyfcu.com 

 

Par$cipa$ng Financial Ins$tu$ons 
Par$cipa$ng Financial Ins$tu$ons 
 

https://applecreekbank.com/
https://www.joinbsb.com/
https://www.thecombank.com/
https://www.bankwithfm.com/personal/personal-savings/ohio-homebuyer-plus-program.html
https://www.fnblifetime.com/
https://www.fnbsycamore.com/
https://www.fsb4me.com/homebuyerplus
https://www.hancockfcu.com/
https://www.homeloansavingsbank.com/
https://www.ht.bank/
https://www.kemba.org/
mailto:service@kemba.org
https://pathwayscu.com/
https://www.psbohio.com/personal/ohio-homebuyer-plus
https://questfcu.com/
https://richwoodbank.com/
https://www.thesavingsbankohio.bank/
https://www.superiorcu.com/
https://www.telhio.org/
https://www.theubank.com/
https://www.valleycentral.org/
https://yourlegacyfcu.com/

